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Council File Number

14-0877

Title

Santa Cecilia Apartments Project / California Tax Credit Allocation Committee / Advance of Funding

Last Change Date Expiration Date

07/02/2014

06/27/2016

Council District

14

Mover

JOSE HUIZAR

Second
FELIPE FUENTES

Action History for Council File 14-0877

Date

07/02/2014
07/01/2014
06/27/2014
06/24/2014

Activity

Council action final.

Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on July 1, 2014.

Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for July 1, 2014).

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Page 1 of 1


https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=14-0877
https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=14-0877

